
Cafeteria Prices
B R E A K F A S T  &  B R U N C H  

2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5

Advertised prices are for students and staff meal  allowances. All
other sales will have added VAT and a further 35% will be added to

external customers
 

Hot Food

Vegan Sausage

Bacon

Fried Egg

Sausage

Scrambled egg

Baked beans

Mushrooms

Grilled Tomato

Hash browns

0.59

£1.04

0.59

£1.30

0.52

0.86

0.31 

0.33

0.86

0.17Butter or flora

Toast

Pain au chocolate

Croissant

Vegan croissant

Continental

Waffle

Jam or marmalade 

Cereal with milk £1.22

0.23

£1.28

£1.53

£1.49

£1.11

0.70

Porridge pot

Pancakes

Honey 

0.54

0.53

£1.01


